
Winn Penn Plumbing, Inc.

121 Embassy Drive, Summerville, SC  29483

M 107525

(843) 478-7413

Bobby Pennington

mrpipe@knology.net

Brantley Construction Company, LLC

8300 Dorchester Road, Summerville, SC  29483

G 111944

(843) 552-0150. Ext. 214

Michael Colavita

mcolavita@brantleyconstruction.com

Substation Concrete Services, Inc.

P. O. Box 37104, Rock Hil, SC  29732

will have to send

(803) 517-2495

Charles Strickland

cstrickland@comporium.net

Carolina Contracting Solutions

1318 SC-61, Ridgeville, SC  29472

(843) 832-1300

Steve Tumbleston

stevet@ccsolutionssc.com

Telephone Number
Point of Contact

Email Address
Signature

Point of Contact
Email Address

Signature
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Signature

Company Name
Address

Contractor License #
Telephone Number

Point of Contact

Company Name
Address

Contractor License #
Telephone Number

Point of Contact
Email Address

Address
Contractor License #



Carolina Site Logistics, LLC

1329 Hwy SC-61, Ridgeville, SC  29472

(843) 900-5325

Rich Jeffers

Rich@ccsolutions.com

Coast Architects, Inc.

671 St. Andrews Blvd.,  Charleston, SC  29407

(843) 763-7064

Arnie McClure

arnie@coastarchitects.net

Atrium Builders, CDI

919 West Richardson Avenue, Summerville, SC  29483

G 15089

(843) 873-1818

Scott Serpas

scottserpas@gmail.com

Deco, LLC

1069 Lincoln Avenue, North Charleston, SC  29418

(843)-554-8408

Brian Hillen, Lewis Lee

bhillen@deco.us.com

Signature

Company Name
Address

Contractor License #
Telephone Number

Point of Contact
Email Address

Address
Contractor License #
Telephone Number

Point of Contact
Email Address

Signature

Contractor License #
Telephone Number

Point of Contact
Email Address

Signature

Company Name

Email Address
Signature

Company Name
Address

Summerville Fire-Rescue Station # 2
Proposal Sign-in Sheet

Monday, July 6, 2015

Company Name
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Hill Construction, Inc

295 Seven Farms Road, Suite 301, Charleston, SC  29492

G 113608

(843) 478-4063

Chip Crane Suzi Quinn

chip@hillcon.com suzi@hillcon.com

Mashburn Construction Company, Inc.

1202 Chuck Dawley Boulevard, Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464

G 11007

(843) 853-4303

Brian Miner

bminer@mashburnconstruction.com

Tupco, Inc.

1406 Central Avenue,  Summerville, SC  29483

G 107340

(843) 873-4667

Nancy McKewen

info@tupcoinc.com

Target Contractors, Inc.

414 Live Oak Dr., Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464

(843) 388-3905

Larry Willey

lwilley@targetcontractorsllc.netEmail Address
Signature

Signature

Company Name
Address

Contractor License #
Telephone Number

Point of Contact

Company Name
Address

Contractor License #
Telephone Number

Point of Contact
Email Address

Address
Contractor License #
Telephone Number

Point of Contact
Email Address

Signature

Contractor License #
Telephone Number

Point of Contact
Email Address

Signature

Company Name
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Address



ESP Associates, P.A.

101 Corporate Blvd., Suite 109., West Columbia, SC  29169

(803) 705-2229

Dave Bixler, II, P. E.

dbixler@espassociates.com

Superior Electric Co., Inc.

135 Elliana Way, Summerville, SC  29483

M 104617

(843) 851-6055

Dean Hensley

dean@superiorelectricco.com

General Mechanical Services

490 Cummings Chapel Road, Ridgeville, SC  29472

M 108851

(843) 200-8044

Shannon Heber

general.mechanical@yahoo.comEmail Address
Signature

Signature

Company Name
Address

Contractor License #
Telephone Number

Point of Contact

Company Name
Address

Contractor License #
Telephone Number

Point of Contact
Email Address

Address
Contractor License #
Telephone Number

Point of Contact
Email Address

Signature
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Company Name


